Dipped condies

Instructions No. 2949
Difficulty: Beginner ¢

Working time: 2 Hours

Still looking for a nice gift? Our candles look beautiful and are quick to make. With the self-designed gift
wrappings, the candles look great and will delight every recipient. Try it out now!

This is how the candles are made:

The stick candles:

First, we tape the candles with masking tape. The lower part is dipped in wax. Tie a ribbon to the top of the
candle to hang it up.

Melt theorganic wax in the melting pot. Then we need 4 candle drops (2 sets). The candles are created in 4
color gradations. For the first pillar candle, add 1 candle drop to the wax. The completely melted wax is
poured into the mixing cup . Now dip the lower part of the first pillar candle into it. If the wax does not fill the
cup completely, you can tilt the mixing cup slightly and turn the candle in the wax. Hang the candle up to dry.
Pour the wax back into the melting pot and melt drop no. 2. Repeat this process for the other candles.

You can of course also dip the candles in the same color. To do this, melt as many candle drops with the
organic wax as you like and how intense you want the color to be and then dip the candles in.



Stamp the transfer paper with the star stamp and cut to size. Dip in water and transfer the foil to the candle.

The 9t wrapping

One sheet kraft paper cut through the middle. Round off the corners with the card punch (included in the
folding board set). Measure 7 cm along the sides and cut 0.5 cm notches into them. Mark the edges of the
cardboard and the tags with the Gelly Roll pens. Place the finished stick candles on the cut cardboard and
tie with the cord . Tie on the tag and clip.

New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

Arficle information:


https://www.vbs-hobby.at/en/newsletter/

Article number

21241

16304

16314

491402

18229

418577-03

621014

762717

542708-08

54360601

19036

70522

1881

18250

Article name

Stick candle "Pure Natural Wax"Natural
Candle DropsBaked apple

Organic plant based wax500 g
Universal melting pot

Glass mixing cup with scale250 ml
VBS Cotton cord, 100 mBrown/White
Jingles, 9 mm, gold

Sakura Gelly Roll

Staz-On Stamp padBlack

Acrylic block set of 2

VBS Silicone stamp "Glow of lights"
Crepe-Adhesive tape, 50 m

Folding board for cards, envelopes & boxes
(leider ausverkauft)

VBS Gift tag "Mix"

Qty



