Dipped candles

Instructions No. 2949

Difficulty: Beginner

Working time: 2 Hours

Still looking for a nice gift? Our **candles** look beautiful and are quick to make. With the**self-designed gift wrappings**, the candles look great and will delight every recipient. Try it out now!





New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

Register now

Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
21241	Stick candle "Pure Natural Wax"Natural	1
16304	Candle DropsBaked apple	1
16314	Organic plant based wax500 g	1
491402	Universal melting pot	1
18229	Glass mixing cup with scale250 ml	1
418577-03	VBS Cotton cord, 100 mBrown/White	1
621014	Jingles, 9 mm, gold	1
762717	Sakura Gelly Roll	1
542708-08	Staz-On Stamp padBlack	1
54360601	Acrylic block set of 2	1
19036	VBS Silicone stamp "Glow of lights"	1
70522	Crepe-Adhesive tape, 50 m	1
133722	Folding board for cards, envelopes & boxes	1
18250	VBS Gift tag "Mix"	1